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Production Worksheet Stitche_s: 9,792
Wilcom TrueSizer H?'ght- 3.81 in
AT Coors: &
Colors: 9
Design: S Ob t Colorway: Colorway 1
. pace servatory Zoom: 1:1
Tite:  Space Observatory
1 Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 8

Stops: 9

Trims: 20

Auto fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer:

Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:

Topping:

Backing: Tear Away

X2

0

48.1 mm
48.0 mm
48.4 mm
48.4 mm
0.00in
0.00in
14.41 in?
7.0 mm
0.3 mm
7.0 mm
187.42ft
71.24ft

# # Color 8t Code Name Chart
1. 131 375 13 Black Wilcom
2.5 1,010 5 Wilcom
3.3 [ 1,480 3 Wilcom
4.1 [] 145 1 Wilcom
5.2 [ 353 2 Wilcom

] 5|6. 12 = 1,932 12 Wilcom
7. 141 2,672 14 Wilcom
8. 4 [] 1,115 4 Wilcom
9. 15[] 708 15 Wilcom
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Wilcom TrueSizer Hglght: 3.81 !n
Width: 3.78in
00 olors: 9
Design: S Ob rvat Colorway: Colorway 1
] pace servatory Zoom: 0.49

Tile:  Space Observatory

Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3

Code: 13 Code: 5 Code: 3

Name: Black Name: Name:

Chart: Wilcom Chart: Wilcom Chart: Wilcom

Stitches: 375 Stitches: 1,010 Stitches: 1,480

Thread used: 5.81ft Thread used: 18.74ft Thread used: 30.79ft

Stop #: 4 Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6

Code: 1 Code: 2 Code: 12

Name: Name: Name:

Chart: Wilcom Chart: Wilcom Chart: Wilcom

Stitches: 145 Stitches: 353 Stitches: 1,932

Thread used: 3.03ft Thread used: 6.56ft Thread used: 38.25ft

Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8 Stop #: 9

Code: 14 Code: 4 Code: 15

Name: Name: Name:

Chart: Wilcom Chart: Wilcom Chart: Wilcom

Stitches: 2,672 Stitches: 1,115 Stitches: 708

Thread used: 52.90ft Thread used: 19.42ft Thread used: 8.95ft
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